Participant(e)s

Marc André Richard
Alexandre Lamoureux
Patrick Beauchamp

Michaél Potvin
Maxime Lafreniere
Joel Chrétien

Vincent Séguin
Philippe Laurin

Eric Lebeau

Daniel Rozon
Maxime Mineault
Pierre-Luc St-Denis
Maxime Girouard
Patrick Joannisse
Maxime Ruggles
Alexandre Saumure
Jean-Michel Saumure
David Larocque Arruda
Nicholas Ruggles
Kevin Daoust

Michael St-Pierre

Christophe Hachey-Lamoureux

Alex Marchand
Karl Grégoire

Défi Jeunesse / Youth Challenge (AP5QQ)

18 novembre 2007 - SDQ Danis et SDQ Masson

Total

1751
1745
1703

1642
1623
1616
1615
1604
1565
1555
1543
1450
1413
1409
1360
1358
1317
1285
1278
1273
1260
1257
1198
1185

P.1

216
236
208

203
193
251
193
187
202
154
218
209
200
152
186
206
192
191
250
171
155
201
113
117

P.2

193
308
156

238
224
249
205
154
285
156
197
199
209
175
184
203
166
235
191
133
249
195
254
198

P.3

235
282
293

307
262
202
235
281
196
288
224
164
182
233
152
242
174
193
156
151
152
174
180
138

P.4

392
219
269

171
252
243
231
295
179
198
226
187
173
236
241
179
149
175
142
196
123
229
165
161

P.5

252
232
208

178
236
206
188
172
226
265
232
199
221
192
261
216
131
130
192
202
202
153
176
179

P.6

214
256
255

258
217
267
271
306
234
285
243
294
231
212
177
129
318
153
207
188
195
132
143
211

P.7

249
212
314

287
239
198
292
209
243
209
203
198
197
209
159
183
187
208
140
232
184
173
167
181



Défi Jeunesse / Youth Challenge (AP5QQ)
18 novembre 2007 - SDQ Danis et SDQ Masson

Participant(e)s Total P.1 P.2 P.3 P.4 P.5 P.6 P.7
1 Isabelle Sogne 1662 191 265 203 244 251 291 217
2 Natasha Marcil 1658 234 170 236 275 314 226 203
3 Natasha Villeneuve 1631 249 196 261 221 248 174 282
4 Karina Martineau Paquette 1576 257 221 211 238 247 186 216
5 Jessica Laurin 1516 253 217 185 233 172 240 216
6 Marie-Christine Maisonneuve 1464 207 195 263 196 182 202 219
7 Vanessa Gauvreau 1463 218 159 273 161 251 209 192
8 Marjo Bouchard-Thiboutot 1452 194 235 224 247 204 202 146
9 Gabrielle Lapointe 1369 256 212 197 188 191 170 155
10 Josée Roy-Desjardins 1357 176 238 171 168 206 179 219
11 Marie-Pier Chevigny 1356 144 218 168 206 261 175 184
12 Audrée Lacaille 1351 194 173 222 171 193 176 222
13 Venassa Potvin 1336 259 174 178 186 171 173 195
14 Nathalie Fournier 1318 203 182 153 250 181 154 195
15 Krystel Dunn 1253 179 192 221 180 154 114 213
16 Marie-Pier Dagenais 1239 162 143 220 185 208 137 184
17 Karine Mageau 1209 185 240 135 163 174 163 149
18 Melissa Campbell 1209 133 174 189 158 151 188 216
19 Emilie Papineau 1026 151 176 135 116 135 137 176

Les résultats sont affichés sur le site: www.ybc-cgjqg.com
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